
                  TV  10 OS SAAREMAA  IV  ETAPI 
     protokoll

26. mai 2015

TV-kettaheide
1. Gendra Allikmaa 02.01.2001 SÜG 29.31
2. Marilis Remmel 11.04.2001 SÜG 28.74
3. Luise Vevers 30.11.2001 SÜG 25.34
4. Carmen Electra Pirn 08.04.2001 SÜG 25.15
5. Lisell Reinmets 01.07.2001 OG 18.52
5. Huberta Karma 09.02.2001 SÜG 18.52
7. Kristiina Kesküla 18.04.2001 OG 18.34

TN-kaugushüpe
1. Eliise Vichterstein 23.07.2003 OG 4.41
2. Elise-Maria Trei 01.01.2003 SÜG 4.32
3. Lehte Lehtjõe 22.01.2003 OG 4.18
4. Oona Koplimäe 30.04.2003 KG 4.17
5. Lissel Lee Tamtik 24.05.2005 OG 3.97
6. Karmelin Leivat 01.08.2003 SÜG 3.45
7. Triinu-Liis Toom 16.02.2005 SÜG 3.39
8. Maribel Remmel 01.05.2006 SÜG 3.38

PN-pallivise
1. Eke Rüütel 27.05.2004 OG 47.00
2. Martin Štolfa 24.10.2003 OG 44.50
3. Riko Robi Tamtik 24.05.2005 OG 44.50
4. Lauri Saart 16.09.2003 KG 40.50
5. Ermo Nõmm 05.03.2004 SÜG 37.00
6. Henry Saar 30.01.2003 KG 36.50
7. Markus Truu 03.01.2003 KG 28.00

PV-pallivise
1. Kaarel Kolter 22.02.2002 Mustjala 70.00
2. Joosep Praks 02.04.2002 KG 61.00
3. Timo Klee 07.03.2001 Mustjala 56.50
4. Robin Alba 10.05.2001 SÜG 55.00
5. Timo Ader 28.08.2002 Mustjala 54.00
6. Romet Vahter 16.10.2002 KVK 53.00
7. Siim Sander Pärn 07.06.2001 OG 51.50
8. Markus Armus 11.07.2002 SÜG 47.00
9. Henri Uue 16.10.2002 KG 36.00

TN-pallivise
1. Eliise Vicherstein 23.07.2003 OG 40.50
2. Elise-Maria Trei 01.01.2003 SÜG 39.50
3. Lehte Lehtjõe 22.01.2003 OG 37.50
4. Lissel Lee Tamtik 24.05.2005 OG 34.00
5. Oona Koplimäe 30.04.2003 KG 32.00
6. Karmelin Leivat 01.08.2003 SÜG 24.50
7. Triinu-Liis Toom 16.02.2005 SÜG 24.50
8. Maribel Remmel 01.05.2006 SÜG 22.00



TV-pallivise
1. Marilis Remmel 11.04.2001 SÜG 62.00
2. Luise Vevers 30.11.2001 SÜG 48.50
3. Gendra Allkmaa 02.01.2001 SÜG 46.00
4. Carmen Electra Pirn 08.04.2001 SÜG 46.00
5. Huberta Karma 09.02.2001 SÜG 39.50
6. Lisell Reinmets 01.07.2001 OG 33.00
7. Kristiina Kesküla 18.04.2001 OG 27.50

PN-kettaheide
1. Markus Truu 03.01.2003 KG 26.67
2. Henri Toompuu 21.07.2003 KG 22.85
3. Martin Štolfa 24.10.2003 OG 20.37
4. Riko Robi Tamtik 24.05.2005 OG 18.88
5. Eke Rüütel 27.05.2004 OG 16.44
6. Mikko Iilane 04.02.2003 KG 13.87

PV-kettaheide
1. Siim Sander Pärn 07.06.2001 OG 38.34
2. Timo Klee 07.03.2001 Mustjala 33.31
3. Romet Vahter 16.10.2002 KVK 31.50
4. Joosep Praks 02.04.2002 KG 28.89
5. Robin Alba 10.05.2001 SÜG 27.63
6. Kaarel Kolter 22.02.2002 Mustjala 26.06
7. Timo Ader 28.08.2002 Mustjala 21.00

TN-600m
1. Karmelin Leivat 01.08.2003 SÜG 2.07,3
2. Maribel Remmel 01.05.2006 SÜG 2.14,7
3. Triinu-Liis Toom 16.02.2005 SÜG 2.28,7
4. Lehte Lehtjõe 22.01.2003 OG 3.02,8
5. Eliise Vichterstein 23.07.2003 OG 3.03,0

TV-600m
1. Carmen Electra Pirn 08.04.2001 SÜG 2.00,3
2. Kristiina Kesküla 18.04.2001 OG 2.14,9
3. Lisell Reinmets 01.07.2001 OG 3.12,8

PN-1000m
1. Märten Martinson 18.07.2003 KG 3.47,7
2. Eke Rüütel 27.05.2004 OG 3.52,9
3. Lauri Saart 16.09.2003 KG 4.03,8
4. Martin Štolfa 24.10.2003 OG 4.25,7

PV-1000m
1. Andre Koppel 07.12.2001 SÜG 3.35,9
2. Siim Sander Pärn 07.06.2001 OG 3.36,2
3. Romet Vahter 16.10.2002 KVK 3.39,9

Peasekretär: Marianne Baran
Peakohtunik: Virge Treiel


